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COINFIGURATION NAME             PERFORMANCE____ 

Facilitator:  Susan Gray and David Unsell                       Spokesperson:  Tom Van Lent 

 

Name Company Phone  E-Mail 

 
Karl Wickstrom 

 
Rivers Coalition 

 
772-219-7400 

 
 
Kywickstrom@yahoo.com 

 
Jennifer Nelson 

 
DEP 

 
239-332-6975 

 
 
Jennifer.Nelson@dep.state.fl.us 

 
Lisa Interlandi 

 
Everglades Law Center 

 
561-310-2772 

 
 
lisa@evergladeslaw.org 

 
Joanne Davis 

 
1000 Friends of Florida 

 
561-582-8992 

 
 
capercat@bellsouth.net 

 
Maggy Hurchalla 

 
Who knows 

 
772-287-0478 

 
 
mhurchalla@hotmail.com 

 
Cynthia Plockelman 

 
Audubon Society of the Everglades 

 
561-585-1278 

 
 
cplocke@mindspring.com 

 
Mark Oncavage 

 
Sierra Club Miami Group 

 
305-251-5273 

 
 
oncavage@bellsouth.net 

 
Paul Gray 

 
Audubon 

 
863-655-1831 

 
 
Audubon@Okeechobee.com 

 
Tom Van Lent 

 
Everglades Foundation 

 
305-251-0001 
x230 

 

 
tvanlent@evergladesfoundation.org 
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